


170

200

300

250

100

Hair Cuts

Kids Hair Cut (Below 12yrs)

Hair Cut with Wash

Advance Hair Cut with Wash

Hair Setting with Wash

Hair Wash & Blastdry

Trim

150

100

100

250

Beard Trim / Shave

Beard Styling

Side Lock And Side Trim

Head Shave

Hair Straightening 

Short Hair 2000

Medium Hair 3500

Hair Rebonding

Short Hair

Medium Hair

3000

4500

Hair Keratin
Short Hair

Medium Hair

2500

4000

Hair Curling Perming
Short Hair

Medium Hair

2500

4000

Hair Smoothening 
Short Hair

Medium Hair

2000

3500

Men Hair Botox

Botox (Short Lenth ) 3000

Botox(Medium Lenth ) 5000



Short Length Colour Enhancing & Protecting Spa For Coloured Hair 900

Men Colour Brilliance Spa

Medium Length Colour Enhancing & Protecting Spa For Coloured Hair 1400

Volume Boost 

Short Length For Extremly Damaged Hair

Medium Length For Extremly Damaged Hair

1000

1500

Men Hair Spa

1100Short Length Reparing Hair Spa For Extremly Damaged Hair

Medium Length Reparing Hair Spa For Extremly Damaged Hair 1700

Short Length Smoothening Hair Spa For Dry and Frizzy Hair

Medium Length Smoothening Hair Spa For Dry and Frizzy Hair

Short Length Nourishing Hair Spa For All Hair Type

Medium Length Nourishing Hair Spa For All Hair Type

900

1900

1400

1500

Kids Hair Spa Nourishing Hair Spa For All Hair Type 700

Hair Treatment

Balancing Treatment  Scalp Treatment For Oily/Sensitive Scalp 1300

Anti Dandruff Treatment For Scalp Issues 1500

Anti Hair Fall Treatments For Weak Damaged Hair 1200

Massage

300

500

600 / 800

Head Massage(Below 12 yrs)

Mens Head Massage with wash

Foot Massage (30min/45min)

Eyebrows

Treading
80



Global Hair Colour Ammonia Free 
WELLA (Short Lenth) 1300

WELLA (Medium Lenth) 1800

SChwarzkopf (Short Lenth)

SChwarzkopf (Medium Lenth )

1400

1900

Loreal Inoa (Medium Lenth )

Loreal Inoa (Short Lenth) 1200

1700

Global Hair Colour Ammonia
WELLA (Short Lenth) 700

WELLA (Medium Lenth) 1000

SChwarzkopf (Short Lenth)

SChwarzkopf (Medium Lenth )

800

1100

Basic (Short Lenth) 500

Basic (Medium Lenth ) 900

Prelight / Deposit Highlights

Hair (Short Lenth ) 1500

Hair (Medium Lenth ) 3000

Hair Global Highlights

Hair (Short Lenth ) 1400

Hair (Medium Lenth ) 2200

Per Streak Placement (Short Lenth ) 300

Per Streak includes pre-lightening 500

Mustache Colour

Beard Colour  Ammonia 350

100

Beard Colour (Ammonia Free) 500

Beard/Mustache



Normal Waxing

600

350

550

300

300

120

400

700

250

450

350

3500

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Back

Half Back

Face

Forehead

Stomach

Chest

Nose Wax

Full Body

750

450

650

350

400

150

500

850

300

500

350

4500

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Full Back

Half Back

Face

Forehead

Stomach

Chest

Nose Wax

Full Body

Rica Waxing



Maniure

650Lotus

900Ice Cream

450Wine

300Regular

O3+ 800

Coffee 400

Pedicure

1500Lotus

2000Ice Cream

900Wine

600Regular

O3+ 1800

Coffee 900

De-Tan Premium

1000Full Arms (Raga/O3+)

1200Half Legs (Raga/O3+)

600Half Arms (Raga/O3+)

2000Full Legs (Raga/O3+)

750Face & Neck (Raga/O3+)

5000Full Body (Raga/O3+)

700Full Arms (Ozone/Natures)

450Half Arms (Ozone/Natures)

1500Full Legs (Ozone/Natures)

800Half Legs (Ozone/Natures)

500Face & Neck (Ozone/Natures)

3500Full Body (Ozone/Natures)

De-Tan 



Facial

O3+ 3200Whitening Facial for Tan-Pigmented Skin Radiance & Shine

Ozone Ultimate Shine Facial 2500

VLcc Long Lasting Gold Facial 1500

Natures Pro+ Prot Lacto-Protein Facial 3000

2000Lotus Advanced Skin Whitening Facial 

Natures Advanced Glowing Gold Facial 2000

2800360* Skin Renewel Facial Lotus

Lotus Advanced Anti-Ageing Facial 2400

Lotus 24 Karat Gold Facial 3000

1000Anti-Tan Facial Ayurvedic 

Raga Gold Facial 1700

Raga Fairness Facial 1500

Ayurvedic Activated Charcoal Facial 1200

Ayurvedic Plum & Youthful Skin Facial 950

VLcc Basic Fruit Facial 900

Fruit  Basic Facial 800

Face Clean-ups

VLcc Gold 

Fruit 

Raga Fairness 

Natures Gold 

Lotus Withening 

Ozone Shine 

O3+ Tan-Pigmented Skin Radiance & Shine

700

500

800

900

1200

1300

1600



Hydra Facial

O3+ 4700Whitening Facial Kit for Tan-Pigmented Skin Radiance & Shine

Ozone Ultimate Shine / Hydra Deep Cleaning 4000

VLcc Long Lasting Gold / Hydra Deep Cleaning 3000

Natures Pro+ Prot Lacto-Protein / Hydra Deep Cleaning 4500

3500LotusAdvanced Skin Whitening / Hydra Deep Cleaning

4300360* Skin Renewel / Hydra Deep CleaningLotus

Lotus Advanced Anti-Ageing / Hydra Deep Cleaning 3900

Lotus 24 Karat Gold /Hydra Deep Cleaning 4500

2500Anti-Tan / Hydra Deep CleaningAyurvedic 

Raga Gold / Hydra Deep Cleaning 3200

Ayurvedic Activated Charcoal Hydra Deep Cleaning 2700

Ayurvedic Plum & Youthful Skin / Hydra Deep Cleaning 2450

What is hydra facial?
Hydra Facial is one of the most powerful & non-surgical skin resurfacing treatments that cleanses,

exfoliates, extracts, and hydrates your skin and provides it with anti-oxidant protection. Also
known as, Medi Facial, Hydra Facial is done with high-quality serums that are infused into one’s

skin to reveal the most desired glow.

                                             Safe and effective                                                     
The treatment is non-invasive and does not use harsh chemicals.

Customizable
Our services can be tailored to individual preferences where we can choose from range of serums.

Trained professional
Only the best experienced & proficient beauticians are a part of our beauty world at Faris Unisex

Salon



SCAN FOR FEEDBACK

Timings

9 AM to 9 PM
MON to SUNDAY

farisunisexsaloon.com

https://farisunisexsaloon.com/


Thank You for Visiting Us

Address
113/1B , Avallahalli Main Road

Bileshivale
Bangalore 560077

Contact Us

Phone: 8105 990 290


